THE CASTLE PARK PROTECT

AUGUSTA, Kansas



Make a Dream Donation

4 WAYS TO GIVE:

#1 -- Make a tax-deductible contribution & be added to our Castle Park Donor Board

THE DRAGON -- \$50,000

THE MONARCHS -- \$20,000

THE NOBLES -- \$15,000

Lords & Ladies -- \$10,000

Dukes & Duchesses -- \$5,000

Knights of the Castle Round -- \$1,000

Merchants -- \$500

SQUIRES -- \$100

#2 -- Sponsor an area of the Castle or Playground Component (list of options coming soon) #3 -- Buy a personalized tile or picket (\$50 each with more details to come)

#4 -- Make an in-kind donation: services, food, tool loans, or materials for the May 2024 build All donations are fully tax-deductible and may be made in two ways:



Checks Payable: City of Augusta/Castle Park



Augusta Castle Park Expendable Fund is a component fund of Central Kansas Community Foundation (CKCF) -a not for profit 501 (c) 3 charitable organization. Donations: URL

Castle Park Project General Lead Coordinators Brooke Ponce, Joe Terrick & Kristey Williams For donation questions, please contact Fundraising Lead Coordinator Diana Burress: diana@dianaburress.com or 316.258.2692

 $For\ more\ information: https://www.facebook.com/castlepark67010$







2024